
2019 EASL Schedule

U12 BOYS

Date Time Field Teams

Friday, September 06, 2019 7:30 PM Field #10  ES United #1 (A) vs Overlea #1 (H)

Saturday, September 07, 2019 9:00 AM Field #1  Bengies Chase #2 (A) vs Middle River #1 (H)

Saturday, September 07, 2019 10:00 AM Field #1  ES United #2 (A) vs Rosedale (H)

Saturday, September 07, 2019 11:00 AM Field #1  Bengies Chase #1 (A) vs Middle River #2 (H)

Monday, September 09, 2019 6:30 PM Field #10  Overlea #2 (A) vs ESP #2 (H)

Monday, September 09, 2019 7:30 PM Field #10  Overlea #3 (A) vs ESP #1 (H)

Wednesday, September 11, 2019 6:30 PM Field #10 ES United #3 (A) vs Rosedale (H)

Thursday, September 12, 2019 7:30 PM Field #10 Bengies Chase #2 (A) vs Middle River #2 (H)

Friday, September 13, 2019 7:30 PM Field #10 ES United #1 (A) vs ES United #3 (H)

Saturday, September 14, 2019 9:00 AM Turf #9C Bengies Chase #1 (A) vs Bengies Chase #2 (H)

Saturday, September 14, 2019 10:00 AM Turf #9C Overlea #3 (A) vs Middle River #1 (H)

Saturday, September 14, 2019 11:00 AM Turf #9C Rosedale (A) vs ESP #2 (H)

Monday, September 16, 2019 6:30 PM Field #10 Overlea #2 (A) vs Middle River #2 (H)

Monday, September 16, 2019 7:30 PM Field #10 Overlea #1 (A) vs ESP #1 (H)

Tuesday, September 17, 2019 7:30 PM Field #10 Bengies Chase #1 (A) vs ESP #1 (H)

Wednesday, September 18, 2019 7:30 PM Field #10 ES United #2 (A) vs Overlea #1 (H)

Thursday, September 19, 2019 7:30 PM Field #10 Middle River #1 (A) vs Middle River #2 (H)

Friday, September 20, 2019 7:30 PM Field #10 Bengies Chase #2 (A) vs ESP #1 (H)

Saturday, September 21, 2019 10:00 AM Field #1 ES United #3 (A) vs Overlea #1 (H)

Saturday, September 21, 2019 11:00 AM Field #1 ES United #2 (A) vs Overlea #2 (H)

Saturday, September 21, 2019 12:00 PM Field #1 Bengies Chase #1 (A) vs ESP #2 (H)

Tuesday, September 24, 2019 7:30 PM Field #10 Rosedale (A) vs Overlea #1 (H)

Wednesday, September 25, 2019 7:30 PM Field #10 ES United #2 (A) vs Overlea #3 (H)

Thursday, September 26, 2019 6:30 PM Turf #9C Bengies Chase #2 (A) vs ESP #2 (H)

Thursday, September 26, 2019 7:30 PM Turf #9C ES United #1 (A) vs Overlea #3 (H)

Saturday, September 28, 2019 11:00 AM Turf #9C ES United #1 (A) vs Bengies Chase #1 (H)

Saturday, September 28, 2019 12:00 PM Turf #9C Middle River #1 (A) vs ESP #1 (H)

Monday, September 30, 2019 7:30 PM Turf #9C ES United #3 (A) vs Overlea #2 (H)
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Tuesday, October 01, 2019 7:30 PM Field #10 Middle River #2 (A) vs ESP #2 (H)

Wednesday, October 02, 2019 7:30 PM Field #10 Overlea #1 (A) vs Overlea #2 (H)

Thursday, October 03, 2019 7:30 PM Field #10 Rosedale (A) vs Overlea #3 (H)

Saturday, October 05, 2019 9:00 AM Turf #9C Middle River #2 (A) vs ESP #1 (H)

Saturday, October 05, 2019 10:00 AM Turf #9C Rosedale (A) vs Overlea #2 (H)

Saturday, October 05, 2019 11:00 AM Turf #9C Middle River #1 (A) vs ESP #2 (H)

Saturday, October 05, 2019 12:00 PM Essex #2 Overlea #3 (A) vs ES United #3 (H)

Saturday, October 05, 2019 1:00 PM Essex #1 Bengies Chase #1 (A) vs ES United #2 (H)

Saturday, October 05, 2019 1:00 PM Essex #2 Bengies Chase #2 (A) vs ES United #1 (H)

Saturday, October 12, 2019 9:00 AM Turf #9C ES United #1 (A) vs ES United #2 (H)

Saturday, October 12, 2019 10:00 AM Chesapeake Terrace Elem #6 ES United #3 (A) vs ESP #2 (H)

Saturday, October 12, 2019 10:00 AM Turf #9C Overlea #3 (A) vs Bengies Chase #2 (H)

Saturday, October 12, 2019 11:00 AM Turf #9C Overlea #1 (A) vs Middle River #2 (H)

Saturday, October 12, 2019 12:00 PM Turf #9C Overlea #2 (A) vs Middle River #1 (H)

Saturday, October 12, 2019 2:00 PM Chesapeake Terrace Elem #6 Rosedale (A) vs ESP #1 (H)

Wednesday, October 16, 2019 7:30 PM Field #10 ES United #2 (A) vs ES United #3 (H)

Thursday, October 17, 2019 7:30 PM Field #10 Overlea #1 (A) vs ESP #2 (H)

Friday, October 18, 2019 7:30 PM Field #10 Overlea #2 (A) vs ESP #1 (H)

Saturday, October 19, 2019 9:00 AM Field #1 Bengies Chase #1 (A) vs Middle River #1 (H)

Saturday, October 19, 2019 10:00 AM Field #1 Overlea #3 (A) vs Middle River #2 (H)

Saturday, October 19, 2019 12:00 PM Rosedale (Small) ES United #1 (A) vs Rosedale (H)

Monday, October 21, 2019 7:30 PM Field #10 ES United #2 (A) vs Bengies Chase #2 (H)

Tuesday, October 22, 2019 6:30 PM Field #10 ES United #3 (A) vs Bengies Chase #1 (H)

Tuesday, October 22, 2019 7:30 PM Field #10 ES United #1 (A) vs Middle River #1 (H)

H = HOME

A = AWAY

ES United #1 Will Bengies Chase #1 Dawid

ES United #2 Sam Bengies Chase #2 Jeff

ES United #3 Dan Middle River #1 Olu

Rosedale April Middle River #2 Lance

Overlea #1 Eric ESP #1 Jon

Overlea #2 Anderson ESP #2 Patrick

Overlea #3 Itamar
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